NTC thermistors for
temperature measurement
Probe assemblies, pipe mounted sensors
Series/Type: B58100
Date: April 2013
© EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.

Dissipation factor (in air) δth approx. 2.1 mW/K
Test voltage (t = 1 s) Vtest 500 V AC
Electrical specification and ordering codes
R60
Ω
R25
Ω
No. of
R/T characteristic
B25/100
K
B0/100
K
for pipe
diameter
mm
Ordering code
3000 10110 8407 3497 3450 ±1% 18/19 B58100A0506A000
3000 10110 8407 3497 3450 ±1% 13.5 B58100A0527A000
2500 10151 8317 4005 ±1% 3970 22 B58100A0439A000
2500 10151 8317 4005 ±1% 3970 15 B58100A0507A000
2500 10151 8317 4005 ±1% 3970 13.5 B58100A0628A000
2500 10151 8317 4005 ±1% 3970 18/19 B58100A0629A000
Temperature measurement B58100
Probe assemblies T120
Page 2 of 9Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.